
1-Jun College Re-opens after Summer Vacation 3-Jul

2-Jun 4-Jul Saturday

3-Jun 5-Jul Sunday

4-Jun 6-Jul

5-Jun Environment Day(Eid-Ul-Fithar) 7-Jul

6-Jun Saturday 8-Jul

7-Jun Sunday 9-Jul

8-Jun 10-Jul

9-Jun 11-Jul  Second Saturday

10-Jun 12-Jul Sunday

11-Jun 13-Jul

12-Jun 14-Jul

13-Jun Second Saturday 15-Jul

14-Jun Sunday 16-Jul

15-Jun 17-Jul

16-Jun 18-Jul Saturday

17-Jun 19-Jul Sunday

18-Jun 20-Jul Karkkidaka Vavu

19-Jun 21-Jul

20-Jun Saturday 22-Jul

21-Jun Sunday 23-Jul

22-Jun 24-Jul

23-Jun 25-Jul Saturday

24-Jun 26-Jul Sunday

25-Jun 27-Jul

26-Jun 28-Jul

27-Jun Saturday 29-Jul

28-Jun Sunday-Nature Conservation Day 30-Jul

29-Jun 31-Jul

30-Jun 1-Aug Saturday

1-Jul 2-Aug Sunday

2-Jul 3-Aug

4-Aug

5-Aug 5-Sep Teachers Day

6-Aug (Hiroshima Day 6-Sep Sunday

7-Aug 7-Sep College Re-opens after Onam holidays

8-Aug Second Saturday 8-Sep World Literacy Day

9-Aug Sunday Quit India Day Nagasaki Day 9-Sep

10-Aug 10-Sep Sreekrishna Jayanthi

11-Aug 11-Sep

12-Aug International Youth Day 12-Sep Second Saturday

13-Aug 13-Sep Sunday 
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14-Aug 14-Sep

15-Aug Independence Day 15-Sep

16-Aug Sunday 16-Sep

17-Aug 17-Sep

18-Aug 18-Sep

19-Aug 19-Sep Saturday

20-Aug 20-Sep Sunday

21-Aug 21-Sep Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi

22-Aug Saturday 22-Sep First Semester Class begins

23-Aug Sunday 23-Sep

24-Aug 24-Sep

25-Aug 25-Sep

26-Aug 26-Sep Saturday

27-Aug College Closes for onam holidays 27-Sep Sunday

28-Aug Aiyyankali Jayanthi 28-Sep

29-Aug Saturday 29-Sep

30-Aug Sunday 30-Sep

31-Aug Thiruvonam 1-Oct

1-Sep 2-Oct Gandhi Jayanthi

2-Sep 3-Oct Saturday

3-Sep 4-Oct Sunday

4-Sep 5-Oct World Teachers Day

6-Oct 9-Nov

7-Oct 10-Nov

8-Oct 11-Nov

9-Oct 12-Nov

10-Oct Second Saturday 13-Nov

11-Oct Sunday 14-Nov Second Saturday-Deepavali

12-Oct 15-Nov Sunday

13-Oct 16-Nov

14-Oct 17-Nov

15-Oct 18-Nov

16-Oct 19-Nov

17-Oct Saturday 20-Nov

18-Oct Sunday 21-Nov Saturday

19-Oct 22-Nov Sunday

20-Oct 23-Nov

21-Oct 24-Nov

22-Oct 25-Nov

23-Oct 26-Nov

24-Oct Mahanavami 27-Nov

25-Oct Sunday 28-Nov Saturday

26-Oct Vijayadasami 29-Nov Sunday

27-Oct 30-Nov



28-Oct 1-Dec

29-Oct Miladi-Sherif 2-Dec

30-Oct IIIrd Semester UG Classes Ends 3-Dec

31-Oct Saturday 4-Dec

1-Nov Sunday 5-Dec Saturday

2-Nov IVth Semester UG Classes Begins 6-Dec Sunday

3-Nov 7-Dec

4-Nov 8-Dec

5-Nov 9-Dec

6-Nov 10-Dec

7-Nov Saturday 11-Dec

8-Nov Sunday 12-Dec Second Saturday

13-Dec Sunday 16-Jan Saturday

14-Dec 17-Jan Sunday

15-Dec 18-Jan

16-Dec 19-Jan

17-Dec 20-Jan

18-Dec 21-Jan

19-Dec Saturday 22-Jan

20-Dec Sunday 23-Jan Saturday

21-Dec 24-Jan Sunday

22-Dec 25-Jan

23-Dec 26-Jan Republic Day

24-Dec College Closes for X-Mas holidays 27-Jan

25-Dec Christmas 28-Jan

26-Dec Saturday 29-Jan

27-Dec Sunday 30-Jan Saturday-Martyr's Day

28-Dec 31-Jan Sunday

29-Dec 1-Feb

30-Dec 2-Feb

31-Dec 3-Feb

1-Jan NEW YEAR 2021 4-Feb

2-Jan Saturday-Mannam Jayanthi 5-Feb

3-Jan Sunday 6-Feb  Saturday

4-Jan Re-opens after X'mas 7-Feb Sunday

5-Jan 8-Feb

6-Jan 9-Feb

7-Jan 10-Feb

8-Jan 11-Feb

9-Jan Second Saturday 12-Feb

10-Jan Sunday 13-Feb Second Saturday

11-Jan 14-Feb Sunday

12-Jan 15-Feb

13-Jan 16-Feb

14-Jan 17-Feb



15-Jan Ist PG Classes Begins 18-Feb

19-Feb 24-Mar

20-Feb Saturday 25-Mar

21-Feb Sunday 26-Mar

22-Feb 27-Mar Saturday

23-Feb 28-Mar Sunday

24-Feb Valentine's Day 29-Mar

25-Feb 30-Mar

26-Feb 31-Mar Closes for Summer Vacation

27-Feb Saturday

28-Feb Sunday

1-Mar Second Semester UG Class begins

2-Mar

3-Mar

4-Mar

5-Mar

6-Mar Saturday

7-Mar Sunday

8-Mar

9-Mar

10-Mar

11-Mar Mahasivarathri

12-Mar

13-Mar Second Saturday

14-Mar Sunday

15-Mar

16-Mar

17-Mar

18-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar Saturday

21-Mar Sunday

22-Mar

23-Mar

UG Programme

Starts Ends

I Semester 22/10/2020 26/02/2021

II Semester 1/3/2021 9/7/2021

III Semester 1/6/2020 30/10/2020

IV Semester 2/11/2020 31/03/2021

V Semester 1/6/2020 30/10/2020



VI Semester 2/11/2020 31/03/2021

PG Programme

Starts Ends

I Semester 15/01/2021 30/06/2021

No. of working Days

June 21

July 21

August 19

September 16

October 19

November 21

December 18

January 20

February 20

March 22

Total 197


